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*Pre-COVID estimate taken from the 2017-2018 American Time Use Survey
*The break in the series in November 2020 reßects a change in the survey question.

Percentage of paid full days worked from home
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*The break in the series in November 2020 reßects a change in the survey question.

Percentage of paid full days worked from home

&



!"#$%#&'()#*+**,#-.)#/)01)(-23)#$%#/245#6'77#829"#:$0;)5#%0$<#
=$<)#4"#>-2?474@4(3#2-#2?$'-#D+B#%$0#:$0;)0"#E4-.#DF9)20#G$77)3)

0
20

40
60

80

Apr20 Jul Oct Jan21 Apr Jul Oct Jan22 Apr Jul22

4-year college degree or more
1 to 3 years of college
No college

*The break in the series in November 2020 reßects a change in the survey question.

Percentage of paid full days worked from home
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*The break in the series in November 2020 reßects a change in the survey question.
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*The sample includes wage and salary employees who worked 5 or more days
during the survey reference week.

Current Working Arrangements: Full-time Employees
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*The sample includes wage and salary employees who are able to work from home
and worked 5 or more days during the survey reference week.

Current Working Arrangements:
Full-time Employees Able to Work From Home
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*Sample: Respondents who are able to work from home.

Workers who talk to more people do less working from home
C&)@"D)&) *" *3& F#&)*G"D7
- V+/,'A 0 (>%,1072&/:=0>4 &15 +()0

-151%6$%./ -2.#1+$%./ ()* -3,$)#. *1
012 $)4(4$ ,) '$%.1) 1%70 8,*$1

- !"# $%&' (%) '()* +&&, * (+( )", +"$, (
-#'' .(/ 01 "$ 2"$& 3"#$)4 * %-( +. /"
+3&$&5

6"*&) 7 E)# 1)0/( $)&2$ ()# %#/1#'( &6
/#$%&'=#'($ 1)&&$,'A #01) &%(,&' 6&/ ()#
*+#$(,&' 0B&3#9 E)# $05%7# ,'17+=#$
/#$%&'$#$6/&5 ()# K+'# HIHHLMNN 203#4
6&1+$,'A/#$%&'=#'($ 2)& /#%&/(#=2&/:,'A
6&/%0>=+/,'A ()# $+/3#>D$/#6#/#'1# 2##: 9
M# /#-2#,A)( ()# $05%7#&6 OL /#$,=#'($
0A#= HI (& PQ#0/','A RJI 4III &/ 5&/# ,'
HIJS &/ HIHJ (& 50(1) TUL $)0/#$ B> 0A#-
$#F-#=+10(,&'-#0/','A$ 1#77$9

6 8 ?;AH=



N#$ +;8/%*0 $&28",-&,+ 28&,-2 >"$& +6*, WFV "(
+6&/$+;8/%*0J"$< -*; >&&+/,7 "$ +*0</,7 +" 8&"80&

C&)@"D)&) *" *3& F#&)*G"D)7
- 6,#+-7 % 1)8+&%30"#2(%)* 3"+ 2(D/

%"+"$,&$); %#)*"2&$); (D. %'G&D*)."
/"# &DK(K&GD@&$)"D"$ B/ LG.&"5

- 9'%1 8$#&$-1%7$". )",# 1)8+&%30"#2(%)
(" )", /8$-( 2&&*GDK"$ *(',GDK *"
@&"@'&5

6"*&) 7E)# 1)0/( $)&2$ ()# 03#/0A# %#/1#'(
&6 ()# (>%,1072&/:=0> $%#'( 5##(,'A 0'=
(07:,'A (&%#&%7#1&'=,(,&'07 &' ()# '+5B#/ &6
%#&%7##'A0A#= ,' ()# (>%,1072&/:=0> 9 E)#
$05%7# ,'17+=#$ /#$%&'$#$ 6/&5 ()# K+'#
HIHHLMNN 203#4 6&1+$,'A/#$%&'=#'($ 2)&
/#%&/(#=2&/:,'A 6&/%0>=+/,'A ()# $+/3#>D$
/#6#/#'1# 2##: 0'= #F17+=,'A/#$%&'$#$()0(
60,7#=()# 0((#'(,&' -1)#1: *+#$(,&'$ 9 M# /#-
2#,A)( ()# $05%7#&6OL /#$,=#'($ 0A#= HI (&
PQ#0/','A RJI 4III &/ 5&/# ,' HIJS &/ HIHJ
(& 50(1) TUL $)0/#$ B> 0A#-$#F-#=+10(,&'-
#0/','A$ 1#77$96 8 ?;<A>

"*

55.5

52.8

52.7

52.8

37.3

0 10 20 30 40 50 60
Percent

500 or more

101 to 500

51 to 100

11 to 50

1 to 10

P
er

so
ns

 E
ng

ag
ed

 in
 a

 T
yp

ic
al

 W
or

kd
ay

What percentage of your typical workday
do you spend meeting or talking to people?
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*Sample: Full-time workers able to work from home.

Amenity Value of Working From Home Has Declined:
Respondents Able to Work From Home
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*Sample: Respondents able to work from home.

Desired amount of post-COVID working from home
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*Sample: Respondents able to work from home.

Percent who want full-time remote work
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What are the top beneÞts of working from home?

 No commute  Flexible work schedule
 Less time getting ready for work  Quiet
 More time with friends/family  Fewer meetings
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your employer's business premises?
What are the top beneÞts of working on

 Face-to-face collaboration  Socializing
 Work/personal life boundaries  Better equipment
 Face time w/ manager  Quiet
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*We deÞne cities using Combined Statistical Areas and use the location
of the respondent's current job.

Percent of paid full days worked from home
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